
Pachet material de intretinere

I.D.: 80397506

Data publicarii	28.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 460,51 RON - 460,51 RON

Descriere: 1 zavor 60 BUC 3,000 3,78 11,34 2 surub 933 12*90 10.9nat BUC 4,000 2,52 10,08 3 burgh.metal hss m 35 cob. 5.00mm BUC 2,000 7,14 14,29 4 bughiu metal hss 135 4.8 BUC 7,000 4,20 29,41 5 Novobond D3 ad.lemn 5kg BUC 1,000 105,04 105,04 6 Surub l.7505a 5*50 BUC 208,000 0,21 43,70 7 Surub l.7505a 5*70 BUC 200,000 0,29 58,82 8 Surub l.7505a 5*100 f.p. BUC 200,000 0,38 75,64 9 surub 933 8*120 g8.8 BUC 20,000 1,26 25,21 10 Piulita 934 8 zn g8 BUC 20,000 0,63 12,61 11 zavor 50 BUC 4,000 2,52 10,08 12 bison car tape ad.aut.1.5*19 BUC 2,000 24,79 49,58 13 furtun ML 5,000 2,94 14,71
